Primarschule Rickenbach

RECHNUNG 2007

Aufwand

Ertrag Aufwand

VORANSCHLAG 2008

Ertrag

2. Zusammenzug nach Sachgruppen

Laufende Rechnung
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RECHNUNG 2008

Aufwand Ertrag

1'090'409.50

684'001.55

30'485.95

489'623.45

1'184'960.25

76'896.85

28'912.50

3'585'290.05

3'585'290.05

3'585'290.05

839'321

682'900

67'400

512'600

1'394'405

85'450

28'900

3'610'976

2'630'341.15

123'525.65

113'591.90

608'535.00

65'909.85

28'912.50

3'570'816.05

3'610'976

3'570'816.05

14'474.00

3'585'290.05 3'610'976

2'654'450

108'050

45'450

608'535

95'404

28'900

3'540'789

3'540'789

70'187

3'610'976

30

31

32

33

35

36

39

40

42

43

45

46

49

AUFWAND
PERSONALAUFWAND
SACHAUFWAND
PASSIVZINSEN
ABSCHREIBUNGEN

ENTSCHAEDIGUNGEN AN
ANDERE GEMEINWESEN

BETRIEBS- UND
DEFIZITBEITRAEGE

INTERNE VERRECHNUNGEN

Total Aufwand

ERTRAG

STEUERN
VERMOEGENSERTRAEGE
ENTGELTE
RUECKERSTATTUNGEN
VON ANDEREN

GEMEINWESEN

BEITRAEGE MIT
ZWECKBINDUNG

INTERNE VERRECHNUNG

Total Ertrag

Total Aufwand

Total Ertrag
Aufwanduberschuss
Ertragsiiberschuss

Total

722'824.85

793'729.50

43'431.05

48'404.65

1'440'811.65

95'759.45

28'912.50

3'173'873.65

2'767'722.10

128'922.20

82'977.40

806'823.00

90'592.60

28'912.50

3'905'949.80

3'173'873.65

3'905'949.80

732'076.15

3'905'949.80 3'905'949.80



